SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005 TOTAL
URBAN
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
XZ193300 SURVEY MARKER, TYPE 1 <SPECIAL> EACH 26 11
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 60353 35248
20049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS EACH 29 11
20070202 SURVEY MARKER VAULT EACH 3

328A I
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
RURAL
SECT[ON
(l&IZ)RS
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
EFFINGHAM I 3s I
CONTRACT NO. 74907
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
20076604 TRAINEES TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
66700205 PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE 1 EACH 26 11 15
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
Trainee Symbol
sunderlandmj
Trainee Symbol
sunderlandmj
Trainee Symbol 2
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Line
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  4-8-2020
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
TEMPORARY RAMP
TEMPORARY
PROTECTING
SURVEY
LOCATION OF F SET RAMP
PT • STATION OFFSET TYPE DESCRIPTION
OR RESETTING
MARKER,
SURVEY
( SO YDI
SURVEY
TYPE 1
MARKER VAULT
MARKERS
PERMANENT
NORTH LIMIT CL 34. 0
WALK AVE RT 88. 6
100 81 +80.58 0.0 PC DISK IN CENTER OF TURNING LANE 1 1 AI RPORT ROAD RT 4 8. 0
101 86+ 76.6 15.9' RT PI DISK IN CENTER OF JOINT OF SBL 1 1 E D UTCH LANE RT 9L 8
91 +69.07 BK
W D UTCH LANE LT 9L 3
102 0.0 PT DISK IN CENTER OF TURNING LANE 1 1
91 + 70.56 AH GEORGIA AVE RT 5L 2
103 95+50.14 0.0 PC DISK IN CENTER OF TURNING LANE 1 1 OLD ROUTE 45 LT 72. 5
104 99+10.42 0.0 PI DISK IN CENTER OF TURNING LANE 1 1
850TH AVE RT 45. 1
BOOTH AVE RT 4 6. 2
105
102+ 70.50 BK
0.0 PT DISK IN CENTER OF TURNING LANE 1 1 IL 37 LT 13. 1
102+79.47 AH
SOUTH LIMIT CL 14. 3
106 106+17.04 0.0 PI KINK DISK IN CENTER OF TURNING LANE 1 1
Urban Total 262
107 128+00.00 0.0 PI KINK DISK IN CENTER OF TURNING LANE 1 1 Rural Tota 1